
1

2

3

4

5

6

8

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Albany Technical College

Athens Technical College

Atlanta Technical College

Augusta Technical College

Central Georgia Technical College

Chattahoochee Technical College

Coastal Pines Technical College

Columbus Technical College

Georgia Northwestern Technical College

Georgia Piedmont Technical College

Gwinnett Technical College

Lanier Technical College

North Georgia Technical College

Oconee Fall Line Technical College

Ogeechee Technical College

Savannah Technical College

South Georgia Technical College

Southeastern Technical College

Southern Crescent Technical College

Southern Regional Technical College

West Georgia Technical College

Wiregrass Georgia Technical College
Douglas, Fitzgerald, and Valdosta   (229) 333-2100
wiregrass.edu

Carrollton, Douglasville, LaGrange, and Newnan   (706) 845-
4323
westgatech.edu

Moultrie, Thomasville, and Tifton   (229) 225-4096
southernregional.edu

Griffin, McDonough, and Thomaston   (770) 228-7348
sctech.edu

Swainsboro and Vidalia   (912) 538-3100
southeasterntech.edu

Americus and Cordele   (229) 931-2394
southgatech.edu

Savannah and Hinesville   (912) 443-5700
savannahtech.edu

Statesboro   (912) 681-5500
ogeecheetech.edu

Dublin and Sandersville   (478) 553-2050
oftc.edu

Clarkesville  (706) 754-7700
northgatech.edu

Cumming, Gainesville, and Winder   (678) 341-6600
laniertech.edu

Alpharetta and Lawrenceville   (770) 962-7580
gwinnetttech.edu

Calhoun, Ringgold, and Rock Springs   (866) 983-4682
gntc.edu

Clarkston and Covington   (404) 297-9522
gptc.edu

Columbus  (706) 649-1800
columbustech.edu

Marietta and Paulding  (770) 528-4545
chattahoocheetech.edu

Jesup and Waycross   (912) 287-6584
coastalpines.edu

Macon, Milledgeville, and Warner Robins   (478) 988-6800
centralgatech.edu

Augusta, Thomson, and Waynesboro   (706) 771-4000
augustatech.edu

Atlanta   (404) 225-4400
atlantatech.edu

Athens   (706) 355-5000
athenstech.edu

Albany   (229) 430-3500
albanytech.edu
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For more information, visit the Technical College System of Georgia at tcsg.edu

support@decalscholars.com      |      770-642-6722 ext. 602      |      bit.ly/SCHOLARSHIPS4COLLEGE

Technical Colleges
Offering the Technical Certificate of Credit, Technical College Diploma, 

and Associate Degree in Early Childhood Education

https://www.google.com/search?q=West+Georgia+Technical+College+phone+number&oq=West+Georgia+Technical+College+phone+number&aqs=chrome..69i57.2308j0j9&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&lqi=CitXZXN0IEdlb3JnaWEgVGVjaG5pY2FsIENvbGxlZ2UgcGhvbmUgbnVtYmVyIgIQAUjc6Puu64CAgAhaMBAAEAEQAhADGAAYARgCGAMiHndlc3QgZ2VvcmdpYSB0ZWNobmljYWwgY29sbGVnZZIBEHRlY2huaWNhbF9zY2hvb2yaASRDaGREU1VoTk1HOW5TMFZKUTBGblNVUndNamx1UmpablJSQUKqAWsQASoiIh53ZXN0IGdlb3JnaWEgdGVjaG5pY2FsIGNvbGxlZ2UoADIfEAEiG0Neh8_IC2RGpf2ROzbrEJIwRV4kBVU89HmUpTIiEAIiHndlc3QgZ2VvcmdpYSB0ZWNobmljYWwgY29sbGVnZeABAA#
https://www.google.com/search?q=West+Georgia+Technical+College+phone+number&oq=West+Georgia+Technical+College+phone+number&aqs=chrome..69i57.2308j0j9&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&lqi=CitXZXN0IEdlb3JnaWEgVGVjaG5pY2FsIENvbGxlZ2UgcGhvbmUgbnVtYmVyIgIQAUjc6Puu64CAgAhaMBAAEAEQAhADGAAYARgCGAMiHndlc3QgZ2VvcmdpYSB0ZWNobmljYWwgY29sbGVnZZIBEHRlY2huaWNhbF9zY2hvb2yaASRDaGREU1VoTk1HOW5TMFZKUTBGblNVUndNamx1UmpablJSQUKqAWsQASoiIh53ZXN0IGdlb3JnaWEgdGVjaG5pY2FsIGNvbGxlZ2UoADIfEAEiG0Neh8_IC2RGpf2ROzbrEJIwRV4kBVU89HmUpTIiEAIiHndlc3QgZ2VvcmdpYSB0ZWNobmljYWwgY29sbGVnZeABAA#

